
1
橋  本  明日加
西      琢  朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸薬科大学
神戸大学 2 26.35 18.25 8.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 WiW2SqB 5.00 -0.25 4.75-1 1 -1

2 WiW1SqB 5.00 -0.25 4.75-2 1 0

3 WiW2SqB 5.00 -0.25 4.75-1 0 0

4 WiW1SqB 5.00 -1.00 4.00-3 -1 0

20.00 18.25

Timing 1.17 2.172.00 2.50 2.00

Presentation 1.17 2.252.00 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.17 2.502.25 2.75 2.50

8.10

2
福  井  美  弦
田  中  諒  汰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋大学
名古屋大学 3 24.67 17.25 7.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 WiW1SqB 5.00 -0.75 4.25-2 -1 0

2 WiW2SqB 5.00 -0.50 4.50-2 0 0

3 WiW1SqB 5.00 -1.00 4.00-2 -2 0

4 WiW2SqB 5.00 -0.50 4.50-2 0 0

20.00 17.25

Timing 1.17 2.001.75 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.17 2.172.00 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.17 2.172.00 2.25 2.25

7.42
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3
新  田  晏  夕
大  野  有  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋大学
名古屋大学 4 21.89 15.25 6.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 WiW1SqB 5.00 -1.25 3.75-3 -1 -1

2 WiW2SqB 5.00 -1.50 3.50-3 -2 -1

3 WiW1SqB 5.00 -0.75 4.25-2 0 -1

4 WiW2SqB 5.00 -1.25 3.75-3 -1 -1

20.00 15.25

Timing 1.17 1.832.00 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.17 1.921.75 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.17 1.921.50 2.25 2.00

6.64

4
佐  藤  萌  衣
田  中      薫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学
同志社大学 1 20.00 14.25 5.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 WiW1SqB 5.00 -1.50 3.50-3 -3 0

2 WiW2SqB 5.00 -1.25 3.75-3 -2 0

3 WiW1SqB 5.00 -1.50 3.50-3 -3 0

4 WiW2SqB 5.00 -1.50 3.50-2 -3 -1

20.00 14.25

Timing 1.17 1.672.00 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.17 1.581.75 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.17 1.671.75 1.75 1.50

5.75
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